
Price List 
ALL CONSULTATIONS ARE FREE! 

All prices are from the price stated & depends on the length/thickness of hair.

if you are booking with a trainee, please take into consideration that they train on specific days, so best to call

the salon for dates.

WASH £15

Wash, cut & diffuse
Dillan
Artistic Director
Floria
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£82
£80
£77
£75
£55
£55
£25

Wash, cut & blowdry
Dillan
Artistic Director
Floria
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£87
£85
£82
£80
£70
£60
£30

Kids cuts

Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist

Mondays, Tuesdays & Thursdays Only.
This incudes wash & styling. (Up to
11yrs). 

£60
£55
£50
£40
£30

Extensions/weave wash &

blowdry
Floria
Dillan 
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist 
Junior Stylist
Trainee

£67
£67
£65
£60
£50
£45
£25

Wash & cut (no styling) 

Dillan
Artistic Director
Floria
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist

This comes with products added after but no drying

£67
£62
£57
£55
£50
£45

Silk press
Floria
Dillan
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee

£75
£70
£67
£65
£60
£50
£25

WASH & BLOWDRY
Floria £65

£40
£35

Wash & diffuse

wash & stretch



Treatments

Signature texture cocktail treatment!
For this treatment, we will analyse your hair, work out exactly what it needs and then cocktail that
up! We will then apply that to your hair and steam all that goodness in making it the perfect
customised treatment just for you! 

Olaplex 
The ultimate bond rebuilding treatment! Strongly recommend if you are having a colour service or to
revive your curls! 

Protein treatment 
For hair than need that extra strength, this is the treatment for you!

(Does not come with steamer)

Scalp treatment
Dry and itchy scalp? Well this is the treatment for you! This treatment is also followed by a moisture mask.

(Does not come with steamer)

Moisture mask 
An injection of moisture to keep those curls curling!

Ultimate scalp treatment 
Scalp treatment including steamer

£35

£45

£25

£30

£20

£45

Any products in hair after treatment is an extra £20 (this includes dryer time but not diffuse)

The molecular
This is the treatment that can repair 2 years of damage in one single use! With its molecular structure
technology, this treatment restores strength, elasticity and movement. The treatment comes in 3
steps: (1) a pre-treatment, (2) a shampoo & (3) a serum that is infused into the hair with our steamer!
This treatment is great for chemically treated or damaged hair! Can also be used with certain colour
services.

£65

Texture’s treatment of all treatments 
This treatment combines 3 of Texture’s most iconic treatments together: The OLAPLEX, THE MOLECULAR
and the COCKTAIL, making this treatment the treatment of all treatments! This can also be used with
certain colour services. 

£100

Natural Styling 
All prices are at a starting from guide depending on length & size. Final price will be given on consultation. 

Twist out

Twists

£65

£55



Weaves

Track per row

£95

£30

Remove/take down £35

Cornrows

Rod set

Gel twists

£40 under wig (7-8 cornrows)
£50 without extensions

£75 with extensions

£65

£45

Single braids £55 without extensions
£100 with extensions

Colour
For any colour service please call the salon so we can get you booked in and also find our whether you need a

patch test and/or consultation.

All prices are starting from depending on the thickness and length of your hair. 

Double head highlights
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£160
£150
£140
£120
£100
£50

Full head highlights
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£145
£130
£120
£100
£80
£40

Half head highlights
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£100
£90
£80
£60
£50
£25

T-section highlights
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£85
£70
£35
£50
£40
£15



Hairline highlights
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£50
£40
£35
£30
£25
£10

Slices
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£90
£80
£70
£50
£40
£20

Balayage
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£160
£140
£130
£100
£85
£45

half head balayage
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£120
£100
£90
£75
£60
£30

Pre-lightener, root application 

Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£90
£80
£70
£60
£50
£25

Pre-lightener, mid band

Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£120
£110
£100
£80
£60
£30

Comes with toner If roots are more than 2cm long

pre lightener - virgin application 
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£140
£130
£120
£100
£80
£40

permanent colour, root

application
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£70
£55
£50
£45
£40
£20



Permanent colour, virgin

application
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£120
£110
£100
£80
£70
£35

Permanent colour, mid band

Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£95
£85
£80
£70
£60
£30

If roots are more than 3cm long

permanent colour, leave out 
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£40
£30
£25
£20
£15
£10

Semi permanent colour, 

root application 
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£55
£50
£40
£35
£30
£15

semi permanent colour,

virgin application 
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£75
£60
£55
£40
£35
£25

semi Permanent colour,

leave out/hairline
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£25
£20
£15
£10
£7
£5

toner
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£40
£40
£40
£40
£40
£40

Root stretch
Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist
Trainee 

£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35



For colour corrections and changes, prices will be on consultation 

For colouring hair extensions, it is an extra £100 per bundle.

Colour Bundles
Double head highlights + toner + olaplex

Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist

£230
£220
£195
£175
£160

full head highlights + toner + olaplex

Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist

£215
£200
£180
£160
£150

balayage + toner + olaplex

Floria
Artistic Director
Director
Stylist
Junior Stylist

£230
£225
£200
£180
£165

Locs
Starter locs Starting from £100
Prices upon consultation

Apple cider vinegar rinse £40

Wash and retwist
Full Head
Half Head
Style

£70
£55

By consultation



Barbering
Shape up £20

Fade £45
Including beard

Beauty By April

Threading
Face
Brows
Side Burns
Upper Lip
Chin 

£30
£12
£10
£9
£9

Waxing
Face
Brows
Side Burns
Upper Lip
Chin 

£25
£11
£10
£9
£9

Sugaring
Face
Brows
Side Burns
Upper Lip
Chin 

£33
£11
£11
£10
£9

Tinting
Brows
Lashes

£12
£17

Massage
African Head Massage £20



Info@texturehairbyfloria.com


