Frice list

ALL CONSULTATIONS ARE FREE!

ALL PRICES ARE FROM THE PRICE STATED & DEPENDS ON THE LENGTH/THICKNESS OF HAIR.

IF YOU ARE BOOKING WITH A TRAINEE, PLEASE TAKE INTO CONSIDERATION THAT THEY TRAIN ON SPECIFIC DAYS, SO BEST TO CALL

THE SALON FOR DATES.

WASH	£15	WASH & DIFFUSE	£40
WASH & BLOWDRY		WASH & STRETCH	£35
Floria	£65	SILK PRESS	
WASH, CUT & DIFFUSE		Floria	£75
Dillan	£82	Dillan	£70
Artistic Director	£80	Artistic Director	£67
Floria	£77	Director	£65
Director	£75	Stylist	£60
Stylist	£55	Junior Stylist	£50
Junior Stylist	£55	Trainee	£25
Trainee	£25		
WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY		WASH & CUT (NO STYLIN This comes with products added after	
Dillan	£87	Dillan	£67
Artistic Director	£85	Artistic Director	£62
Floria	£82	Floria	£57
Director	£80	Director	£55
Stylist	£70	Stylist	£50
Junior Stylist	£60	Junior Stylist	£45
Trainee	£30	J	
KIDS CUTS		EXTENSIONS/WEAVE WASH	
Mondays, Tuesdays & Thursdays On	ly.	BLOWDRY	C / 7
This incudes wash & styling. (Up to 11yrs). FIOTIO	C/0	Floria	£67
	£60	Dillan Artistis Director	£67
Artistic Director	£55	Artistic Director	£65
Director	£50	Director	£60 £50
Stylist	£40	Stylist Lupior Stulist	
Junior Stylist	£30	Junior Stylist	£45
		Trainee	£25

Texture

Treatments

ANY PRODUCTS IN HAIR AFTER TREATMENT IS AN EXTRA £20 (THIS INCLUDES DRYER TIME BUT NOT DIFFUSE)

SIGNATURE TEXTURE COCKTAIL TREATMENT! For this treatment, we will analyse your hair, work out exactly what it needs and then cocktail that up! We will then apply that to your hair and steam all that goodness in making it the perfect customised treatment just for you!	£35
OLAPLEX The ultimate bond rebuilding treatment! Strongly recommend if you are having a colour service or to revive your curls!	£45
PROTEIN TREATMENT (Does not come with steamer) For hair than need that extra strength, this is the treatment for you!	£25
SCALP TREATMENT (Does not come with steamer) Dry and itchy scalp? Well this is the treatment for you! This treatment is also followed by a moisture mask.	£30
MOISTURE MASK An injection of moisture to keep those curls curling!	£20
ULTIMATE SCALP TREATMENT Scalp treatment including steamer	£45
The Molecular Structure This is the treatment that can repair 2 years of damage in one single use! With its molecular structure technology, this treatment restores strength, elasticity and movement. The treatment comes in 3 steps: (1) a pre-treatment, (2) a shampoo & (3) a serum that is infused into the hair with our steamer! This treatment is great for chemically treated or damaged hair! Can also be used with certain colour services.	£65
TEXTURE'S TREATMENT OF ALL TREATMENTS This treatment combines 3 of Texture's most iconic treatments together: The OLAPLEX, THE MOLECULAR and the COCKTAIL, making this treatment the treatment of all treatments! This can also be used with certain colour services.	£100
Natural Styling	

ALL PRICES ARE AT A STARTING FROM GUIDE DEPENDING ON LENGTH & SIZE. FINAL PRICE WILL BE GIVEN ON CONSULTATION.

TWIST OUT

±65

TWISTS



CORNROWS	£40 under wig (7-8 cornrows) £50 without extensions £75 with extensions
ROD SET	£65
GEL TWISTS	£45
SINGLE BRAIDS	£55 without extensions £100 with extensions
WEAVES	£95
TRACK PER ROW	£30
REMOVE/TAKE DOWN	£35

Colour

ALL PRICES ARE STARTING FROM DEPENDING ON THE THICKNESS AND LENGTH OF YOUR HAIR.

FOR ANY COLOUR SERVICE PLEASE CALL THE SALON SO WE CAN GET YOU BOOKED IN AND ALSO FIND OUR WHETHER YOU NEED A

PATCH TEST AND/OR CONSULTATION.

DOURTE HEAD HIGHTIGH 12		FULL HEAD HIGHLIGH IS	
Floria	£160	Floria	£145
Artistic Director	£150	Artistic Director	£130
Director	£140	Director	£120
Stylist	£120	Stylist	£100
Junior Stylist	£100	Junior Stylist	£80
Trainee	£50	Trainee	£40
HALF HEAD HIGHLIG	HTS	T-SECTION HIGHLIGHT	S
Floria	£100	Floria	£85
Artistic Director	£90	Artistic Director	£70
Director	£80	Director	£35
Stylist	£60	Stylist	£50
Junior Stylist	£50	Junior Stylist	£40
Trainee	£25	Trainee	£15



HAIRLINE HIGHLIGHT	S	SLICES	
Floria	£50	Floria	£90
Artistic Director	£40	Artistic Director	£80
Director	£35	Director	£70
Stylist	£30	Stylist	£50
Junior Stylist	£25	Junior Stylist	£40
Trainee	£10	Trainee	£20
BALAYAGE		HALF HEAD BALAYA	GE
Floria	£160	Floria	£120
Artistic Director	£140	Artistic Director	£100
Director	£130	Director	£90
Stylist	£100	Stylist	£75
Junior Stylist	£85	Junior Stylist	£60
Trainee	£45	Trainee	£30
PRE-LIGHTENER, RO Comes with toner	OT APPLICATION	PRE-LIGHTENER, MII If roots are more than 2cm long	D BAND
Floria	£90	Floria	£120
Artistic Director	£80	Artistic Director	£110
Director	£70	Director	£100
Stylist	£60	Stylist	£80
Junior Stylist	£50	Junior Stylist	£60
Trainee	£25	Trainee	£30
PRE LIGHTENER - VII	RGIN APPLICATION	PERMANENT COLOUI	R, ROOT
Floria	£140	APPLICATION	
Artistic Director	£130	Floria	£70
Director	£120	Artistic Director	£55
Stylist	£100	Director	£50
Junior Stylist	£80	Stylist	£45
Trainee	£40	Junior Stylist	£40
		Trainee	£20



PERMANENT COLOUR, MID BAND		PERMANENT COLOUR, VIRGIN	
If roots are more than 3cm long	£95	APPLICATION	
Artistic Director	£85	Floria	£120
Director	£80	Artistic Director	£110
Stylist	£70	Director	£100
Junior Stylist	£60	Stylist	£80
Trainee	£30	Junior Stylist	£70
PERMANENT COLOUF		Trainee	£35
Floria	£40	SEMI PERMANENT C	OLOUR,
Artistic Director	£30	ROOT APPLICATION	
Director	£25	Floria	£55
Stylist	£20	Artistic Director	£50
Junior Stylist	£15	Director	£40
Trainee	£10	Stylist	£35
SEMI PERMANENT COLOUR,		Junior Stylist	£30
VIRGIN APPLICATION		Trainee	£15
Floria	£75	SEMI PERMANENT C	OLOUR,
Artistic Director	£60	LEAVE OUT/HAIRLIN	ΙE
Director	£55	Floria	 £25
Stylist	£40	Artistic Director	£20
Junior Stylist	£35	Director	£15
Trainee	£25	Stylist	£10
TONER		Junior Stylist	£7
Floria	£40	Trainee	£5
Artistic Director	£40	ROOT STRETCH	
Director	£40	Floria	£35
Stylist	£40	Artistic Director	£35
Junior Stylist	£40	Director	£35
Trainee	£40	Stylist	£35
		Junior Stylist	£35



FOR COLOURING HAIR EXTENSIONS, IT IS AN EXTRA £100 PER BUNDLE. FOR COLOUR CORRECTIONS AND CHANGES, PRICES WILL BE ON CONSULTATION

Colour Bundles

DOUBLE HEAD HIGHLIGHTS + TONER + OLAPLEX

Floria Artistic Director	£230 £220
Director	£195
Stylist	£175
Junior Stylist	£160
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS + TONER + OLAPLEX	
Floria	£215
Artistic Director	£200
Director	£180
Stylist	£160
Junior Stylist	£150
BALAYAGE + TONER + OLAPLEX	
Floria	£230
Artistic Director	£225
Director	£200
Stylist	£180
Junior Stylist	£165

locs

STARTER Prices upon con		Starting from £100
APPLE CIE	DER VINEGAR RINSE	£40
WASH AN	D RETWIST	
Full Head		£70
Half Head		£55
Style		Bu consultation

Texture

Beauty BY APRIL

THREADING		WAXING	
Face	£30	Face	£25
Brows	£12	Brows	£11
Side Burns	£10	Side Burns	£10
Upper Lip	£9	Upper Lip	£9
Chin	£9	Chin	£9
SUGARING		TINTING	
Face	£33	Brows	£12
Brows	£11	Lashes	£17
Side Burns	£11	MASSAGE	
Upper Lip	£10	African Head Massage	£20
Chin	£9		
	12		
	Darbe	ring	
CHADE UD			
SHAPE UP			£20

£45

Including beard

FADE

Texture -









